
MIDDLESEX SENIORS FIXTURES 2023 

 

 MIDDLESEX OVER 50S FIRST ELEVEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 MIDDLESEX OVER 50S SECOND ELEVEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MIDDLESEX OVER 50S THIRD ELEVEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Opponent Venue Time 
Wed 17th May Middlesex v Hertfordshire TBC 13:00 
Wed 24th May  Middlesex v Essex TBC 13:00 
Wed 7th June Sussex v Middlesex TBC 13:00 

Wed 14th June Middlesex v Kent TBC 13:00 
Wed 28th June Buckinghamshire v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Wed 5th July Surrey v Middlesex TBC 13:00 

Wed 19th July Middlesex v Berkshire TBC 13:00 

Date Opponent Venue Time 
Wed 3rd May Norfolk v Middlesex TBC 13:00 

Wed 10th May  Middlesex v Bedfordshire TBC 13:00 
Wed 17th May Suffolk v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Wed 31st May Middlesex v Essex TBC 13:00 
Wed 7th June Middlesex v Suffolk TBC 13:00 
Wed 14th June Bedfordshire v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Wed 21st June Middlesex v Norfolk TBC 13:00 
Wed 28th June Essex v Middlesex TBC 13:00 

Date Opponent Venue Time 
Thu 4th May Middlesex v Surrey TBC 13:00 

Wed 11th May  Oxfordshire v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 23rd May Wales v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 20th  June Cornwall v Middlesex TBC 13:00 

Tue 4th July Middlesex v Gloucestershire TBC 13:00 
Tue 11th July Middlesex v Worcestershire TBC 13:00 
Tue 25th July Hampshire v Middlesex TBC 13:00 

Thu 17th August Middlesex v Somerset TBC 13:00 



MIDDLESEX OVER 60S FIRST ELEVEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MIDDLESEX OVER 60S SECOND ELEVEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MIDDLESEX OVER 60S THIRD ELEVEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Opponent Venue Time 
Tue 25th April Middlesex v Essex TBC 13:00 
Tue 2nd May  Hampshire v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 9th May Middlesex v Kent TBC 13:00 
Tue 16th May Surrey v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 23rd May Sussex v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 6th June Middlesex v Berkshire TBC 13:00 

Tue 13th June Middlesex v Hampshire TBC 13:00 
Tue 20th June Essex v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 27th June Kent v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 4th July Middlesex v Surrey TBC 13:00 

Tue 18th July Middlesex v Sussex TBC 13:00 
Tue 25th July Middlesex v Berkshire TBC 13:00 

    

Date Opponent Venue Time 
Tue 25th April Essex v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 2nd May  Middlesex v Hampshire TBC 13:00 
Tue 9th May Kent v Middlesex TBC 13:00 

Tue 16th May Middlesex v Surrey TBC 13:00 
Tue 23rd May Middlesex v Sussex TBC 13:00 
Tue 6th June Berkshire v Middlesex TBC 13:00 

Tue 13th June Hampshire v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 20th June Middlesex v Essex TBC 13:00 
Tue 27th June Middlesex v Kent TBC 13:00 
Tue 18th July Sussex v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 25th July Middlesex v Berkshire TBC 13:00 

    

Date Opponent Venue Time 
Tue 25th April Kent v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 2nd May  Middlesex v Hertfordshire TBC 13:00 
Tue 9th May Essex v Middlesex TBC 13:00 

Tue 23rd May Surrey v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 30th May Middlesex v Suffolk TBC 13:00 
Tue 6th June Sussex v Middlesex TBC 13:00 

Tue 13th June Middlesex v Kent TBC 13:00 
Tue 20th June Hertfordshire v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 27th June Middlesex v Essex TBC 13:00 
Tue 18th July Suffolk v Middlesex TBC 13:00 
Tue 25th July Middlesex v Sussex TBC 13:00 

    



MIDDLESEX OVER 60S COMBINED ELEVEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MIDDLESEX OVER 70S COMBINED ELEVEN 

 

  

 

Date Opponent Venue Time 
Tue 2nd May  Hertfordshire v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Tue 9th May  Surrey v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 

Tue 16th May Bucks/Middx v Kent TBC 13:00 
Tue 23rd May Bucks/Middx v Essex TBC 13:00 
Tue 30th May Sussex v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Tue 6th June Bucks/Middx v Hertfordshire TBC 13:00 
Tue 13th June Kent v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Tue 20th June Bucks/Middx v Surrey TBC 13:00 
Tue 27th June Bucks/Middx v Sussex TBC 13:00 

Tue 4th July Kent v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Tue 11th July Essex v Bucks/Middx  TBC 13:00 
Tue 18th July Bucks/Middx v Hertfordshire TBC 13:00 
Tue 25th July Bucks/Middx v Surrey TBC 13:00 

Tue 1st August Bucks/Middx v Essex TBC 13:00 
Tue 8th August Sussex v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 

    
    

Date Opponent Venue Time 
Tue 2nd May  Hertfordshire v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Tue 9th May  Surrey v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 

Tue 16th May Bucks/Middx v Kent TBC 13:00 
Tue 23rd May Bucks/Middx v Essex TBC 13:00 
Tue 30th May Sussex v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Tue 6th June Bucks/Middx v Hertfordshire TBC 13:00 
Tue 13th June Kent v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Tue 20th June Bucks/Middx v Surrey TBC 13:00 
Tue 27th June Bucks/Middx v Sussex TBC 13:00 

Tue 4th July Kent v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Tue 11th July Essex v Bucks/Middx  TBC 13:00 
Tue 18th July Bucks/Middx v Hertfordshire TBC 13:00 
Tue 25th July Bucks/Middx v Surrey TBC 13:00 

Tue 1st August Bucks/Middx v Essex TBC 13:00 
Tue 8th August Sussex v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 

    
    

Date Opponent Venue Time 
Thu 4th May  Bucks/Middx v Essex TBC 13:00 

Thu 18th May  Bucks/Middx v Surrey TBC 13:00 
Thu 25th May Kent v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Thu 1st June Hertfordshire v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Thu 8th June Bucks/Middx v Sussex TBC 13:00 
Thu 15th June Essex v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Thu 22nd June Surrey v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Thu 29th June Bucks/Middx v Kent TBC 13:00 
Thu 6th July Bucks/Middx v Hertfordshire TBC 13:00 
Thu 13th July Sussex v Bucks/Middx  TBC 13:00 
Thu 20th July Bucks/Middx v Essex TBC 13:00 

Thu 3rd August Kent v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 
Thu 10th August Hertfordshire v Bucks/Middx TBC 13:00 

    
    


